@
ORAG 0 N METRCPCJLIS VIII SERIES (MULTIPLE)
RECESSED-MOUNTED LINEAR DOWN LIGHTS FOR COMPACT
~:rfjfj~a~~OOffi
EN6DS9S-1/2 ~W (E EMERGENCY
LIGHT FITTING
l-LAMP
2-LAMPS

CONTROL GEAR:
EMERGENCY:
ORDER CODE ~nlijIH,,~
Cat.No. ~5IJ!
MVIII-2001-1-113/118/126PLC
MVIII-2001-1-118/126/132/142PLT
MVIII-2001-2-213/218/226PLC
MVIII-2001-2-218/226/232/242PLT
MVIII-2001-3-313/318/326PLC
MVIII-2001-3-318/326/332/342PLT
MVIII-2001-4-413/418/426PLC
MVIII-2001-4-418/426/432/442PLT
MVIII-2001-4S-413/418/426PLC
MVIII-2001-4S-418/426/432/442PLT
MVIII-2001-6-613/618/626PLC
MVIII-2001-6-618/626/632/642PLT
Lamp J'tjJ.!!
1x13w/18w/26w PLC
1x18w/26w/32w/42wPLT
2x13w/18w/26w PLC